# Middle Tennessee Winter Bass Fishing Trail Sponsorship Tiers

Thank you for your sponsorship consideration for the 2024-2025 Middle Tennessee Winter Bass Fishing Series. Below are the levels of sponsorship and privileges associated with each donation amount. Please note that banner logo size is dependent on scaling and may vary slightly. If you have any questions, please contact series director Kristian Cabarcas at ketchumoutdoors1@gmail.com.

### Platinum - \$1000

24"x12" banner logo Social media exposure Sponsorship announcement at all tournaments

#### Gold - \$750

18"x12" banner logoSocial media exposureSponsorship announcement at all tournaments

#### Silver - \$500

12"x6" banner logo Social media exposure Sponsorship announcement at all tournaments

#### Bronze - \$250

Social media exposure Sponsorship announcement at all tournaments

# Middle Tennessee Winter Bass Fishing Trail Sponsor Contract

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, of \_\_\_\_\_\_ agree to donate \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ (cash/product) to sponsor the Middle Tennessee Winter Bass Fishing Trail Series. I understand that all donated monies will be used to sponsor the trail series in a manner that is deemed appropriate and acceptable by the tournament director. Upon receipt of donation payment, the aforementioned sponsor and its authorized affiliates will receive sponsorship privileges according to the appropriate tier and will be represented by the director and all trail series staff in a positive, professional manner. All sponsors reserve the right to request a copy of the trail series budget at any time for any reason.

Deadline for payment is September 30, 2024. If payment is not received by the deadline, the aforementioned business will forfeit sponsorship privileges for the 2024-2025 series.

Sponsor Signature

Date

Kristian Cabarcas Director Date